Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Thu.
Wed.
Wed.

Head Coach: Cecil McNair
Principal Mrs. Christine Henschel
Athletic Director: Mr. Michael Collins

Last updated: 08/05/2019 Subject to change

South Plantation High School
1300 SW 54™ Avenue
Plantation, FL. 33317

(754) 323-1950

2019-2020
JV FOOTBALL

09/04
09/18
09/25
10/02
10/10
10/16
10/23

6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:000PM
6:30PM

Piper

Nova
Plantation
Stranahan
Coral Springs
Arch Bishop
Dillard

Home

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Home



