

South Plantation High School 1300 SW 54<sup>th</sup> Avenue Plantation, FL 33317 (754) 323-1950



## **2019-2020 JV FOOTBALL**

	al			
Wed.	09/04	6:30PM	Piper	Home
Wed.	09/18	6:30PM	Nova	Away
Wed.	09/25	6:30PM	Plantation	Home
Wed.	10/02	6:30PM	Stranahan	Home
Thu.	10/10	6:30PM	Coral Springs	Away
Wed.	10/16	6:000PM	Arch Bishop	Home
Wed.	10/23	6:30PM	Dillard	Home

Head Coach: Cecil McNair Principal Mrs. Christine Henschel Athletic Director: Mr. Michael Collins Last updated: 08/05/2019 Subject to change